
 

2023-2024 Leadership Roles 

NAME ROLE EMAIL 
ROOM 
NUMBER/LOCATION 

Carielo, Cynthia Principal ccarielo@saisd.net 1004 / Main Building 

Flores, Hector 
AP-P-TECH, Master 
Schedule hflores@saisd.net 1009 / Main Building 

Mihleder, Stephanie AP-Dual Credit smihleder1@saisd.net 1008 / Main Building 
Garcia, David P-TECH Coordinator dgarcia8@saisd.net 1401 / HP Building 

Ornellas, Anabelle 
P-TECH Support 
Teacher aornelas1@saisd.net 1400 / HP Building 

Ramos-Riojas, 
Frances 

P-TECH WBL 
Specialist friojasramos1@saisd.net 1400 / HP Building 

Aguayo, Anna Lead Counselor aaguayo1@saisd.net 1034 / Main Building 
Ramirez, Brenda Business Teacher bramirez7@saisd.net 2419 / CTE Building 
Vidal, Juan Business Teacher jvidal2@saisd.net 2417 / CTE Building 
Gallardo, Anthony AVID agallardo3@saisd.net 2115 / Main Building 
Porter, Lillian HSP Director lporter34@alamo.edu SAC / 1819 N Main 
Marquez, Cynthia HSP Coordinator cmarquez@alamo.edu SAC / 1819 N Main 
Nader, Walid Dual Credit Advisor wnader@alamo.edu SAC / 1819 N Main 
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